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16
17
18
19

Protos

Pep COSTA
Markos SPYROPOULQOS

Florian QUENOT

Luca ROSETTI

Didac COSTA

Stefano PALTRINIERI

Joe LACEY

Jaume MUMBRU
Alessandro TORRESSANI
Edoardo RAIMONDO
Oriol PUJOL ARGEMI
David BERGE-LEFRANC
Oliver BRAVO DE LAGUNA
Gianpiero FRANCESE
Diario MANARA

Miguel Angel RONDON
Jonathan CHODKIEWIEZ
Julian RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
Francesca KOMATAR

Total Points
89,0 points
63,0 points
51,0 points
49,5 points
47,0 points
45,0 points
36,0 points
27,0 points
24,0 points
21,0 points
21,0 points
19,5 points
15,0 points
14,0 points
7,0 points
6,0 points
3,0 points
1,5 points
1,5 points


https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3438
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3274
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=690
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=753
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=363
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2998
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3141
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3156
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3246
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2984
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1347
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3505
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3453
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3244
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3499
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Matteo SERICANO
Andrea PENDIBENE
Marco Alejandro BUONANNI

Genis HONTORIA

Carlos Marcelo SAGUIER
Giovanna VALSECCHI
Michel SASTRE

Eugen VISAN

Bruno GARCIA

Luigi DUBINI
Jose LINARES

Felip MOLL

Fabio RONSIVALLE
Toni ENSENAT
Manuel MORENO
Dario DESIDERIO
Giammarco SARDI
Daniele Davide NANNI
Francesco RENELLA
José GRITTI

David ALONSO
Lorenzo MERONI
Davide LUSSO
Rafael FORTES
Federico FORNARO
Alpha DIAKITE
Alessio CAMPRIANI
Victor Andrés ENTRALA
Bruno SIMONNET
Alessandro CASTELLI
Davide RIZZI

Mattia LUGLI
Matteo MARTINET
Ben PALMER

Miles PALMER

Giulo BERTELLI

Oriol PUJOL
Antonio BUOMPANE
Ernesto MORESINO
Luca DEL 70770

Total Points
117,5 points
105,0 points
93,5 points
90,0 points
88,0 points
82,5 points
81,0 points
79,0 points
79,0 points
75,0 points
63,0 points
62,0 points
61,5 points
55,5 points
54,0 points
53,0 points
43,5 points
43,5 points
40,0 points
39,0 points
39,0 points
36,0 points
33,0 points
31,0 points
30,0 points
27,5 points
26,5 points
24,0 points
24,0 points
23,5 points
18,5 points
18,0 points
18,0 points
18,0 points
18,0 points
18,0 points
16,0 points
15,5 points
14,0 points
14,0 points


https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3502
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=160
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3456
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3559
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3192
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1593
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=588
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=284
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3484
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3550
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3255
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3465
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3355
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3510
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3536
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=763
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3474
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1090
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3506
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=791
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3417
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1238
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3439
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3341
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=563
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1605
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3239
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3507
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3295
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3373
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3156
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3174
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=806
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=742

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Roberto SOLAROLLI
Alessandro SUARDI
Alberto ESCARCENA
Gianluca GELMINI
Giovanno MENGUCCI

Edoardo DI TARSIA BELMONTE

Nicolas GERARD
Georges KICK
Guillermo CANARDO
Jose ENSENAT PUJOL
Francesco GUIDETTI
David CLARKE
Valentina FISSORE
Marina DI GIULIO
Alberto RIVA

Marc GUILLAMET
Emanuele GRASSI
Tommaso STELLA
Jesus MONTALBAN
Pier Francesco MARTIGLI

Antonio MUDADU
Paolo GERVASONI
Mark HUSTED

Total Points
12,0 points
10,5 points
10,0 points
9,0 points
8,0 points
8,0 points
8,0 points
6,0 points
6,0 points
6,0 points
5,0 points
4,0 points
3,0 points
3,0 points
3,0 points
3,0 points
2,0 points
2,0 points
2,0 points
1,0 points
1,0 points
1,0 points
1,0 points


https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=1476
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=751
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3422
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3454
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=652
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3069
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2815
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3598
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2743
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2980
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3140
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3137
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2393
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=787
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=2969
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3276
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3491
https://www.classemini.com/default.asp?mode=skippers&id_skipper=3037

